' Castner Center @ Transmountain
: 4712 Woodrow Bean, Suite F
-El Paso, TX 79924

:Phone: 915.544.5232

g r O u [ Fax915.544.5233
www.ceagroup.net

ATTENDANCE LOG

PROJECT
No.: VISTA DEL ESTE WATER SYSTEM — CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES

SUBJECT: PRE-BID MEETING

LOCATION: PROJECT SITE

DATE: OcCTOBER 30, 2018 TiMe: 10:00 A.M.
Please Print Legibly
Name Initial Company Phone Email
Alejandra Nunez NADBank 877.277.1703 anunez@nadb.org
Laureano Alvarez NADBAnNk lalvarez@nadb.org
Fernando Hernandez County of El Paso 915.546.2015 fehernandez@epcounty.com
Munzer Alsarraj m Qf County of El Paso 915.543.3845 malsarraj@epcounty.com
Ulises Estrada % CEA 915.544.5232 uestrada@ceagroup.net
Abel Garcia ‘Z@ CEA 915.544.5232 agarcia@ceagroup.net
Michael Castaneda ‘ CEA 915.544.5232 mcastaneda@ceagroup.net
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INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS, PROVEN RESULTS.
Transportation ® Land Development e Stormwater @« Water @ Wastewater o Planning e Construction Services

(REV: 5/16)



